Power & Energy Solution
Features
	� 2U rackmount server with wide operating temperature
	� Suppports 2nd Gen. Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processors
	� 12 x DIMM sockets supporting up to 768GB DDR4 SDRAM
	� Up to 2 x hot-swappable PSUs and 4 x hot-swappable fans for redundancy
	� Up to 4 x 2.5" hot-swappable HDD/SSD, 1 x M.2 2280 SATA/PCIe SSD
	� Up to 2 x PCIe x16 Gen3 slots, PCIe x8 Gen3 slots, PCIe x4 Gen3 slots

ECU-579
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description 100 ~ 240 VAC 100 ~ 240 VDC 48 VDC COO
ECU-579-SSDB Intel® Xeon Processor Scalable Family, 4 x LAN, 4 x PCIe/LP with 100-240AC/DC redundant power V V X China
ECU-579-SSDBU Intel® Xeon Processor Scalable Family, 4 x LAN, 4 x PCIe/LP with 100-240AC/DC redundant power V V X Taiwan
ECU-579-SSDCU Intel® Xeon Processor Scalable Family, 4 x LAN, 4 x PCIe/LP with 48DC redundant power X X V Taiwan
CPU Compatibility List
The below CPU part numbers passed a compatible test:
Part Number Description
96MPXECA-1.9-30M36 Intel® Xeon® Gold 6238T Processor (22 Cores, 125W)
96MPXECA-2.1-22M36 Intel® Xeon® Gold 5218T Processor (16 Cores, 105W)
96MPXECA-2.2-11M36 Intel® Xeon® Silver 4209T Processor (8 Cores, 75W)
PCIe/LP Card Options
Part Number Description
PCIE-1220PS-00A1E 2-ports 10G fiber NIC (SFP+) with Intel® X710
PCIE-1130PS-00A1E 4-ports 1G fiber NIC (RJ-45) with Intel® I350
PCIE-1131PS-00A1E 4-ports 1G fiber NIC (SFP) with Intel® I350
PCIE-2230NP-00A1E 4-ports 10G fiber NIC (SFP+) with Intel® XL710
PCIE-2231NP-00A1E 4-ports 10G fiber NIC (RJ-45) with Intel® XL710
ECU-P1524SPE-AE 2 x SFP 100Mbps HSR/PRP Card w/ PCIe slot
ECU-P1522LPE-A 2-port SFP HSR/PRP card with Low profile.PCIe
XECU-AUDIGY-FX1570 Audio board Audigy FX1570
96VG-SM768LX1-3OT GPU card,  1G DDR3 Gen2 PCIex1 HDMIx2+VGA LP Fanless
ECU-P Card Options
Part Number Description
ECU-P1524PE-AE 2-port SFP 100Mbps Base-FX Ethernet Card with HSR/PRP
ECU-P1524PE-GAE 2-port SFP Gigabit Base-X Ethernet Card with HSR/PRP
ECU-P1624D-B 4-port Isolated RS-232/422/485 with IRIG B
ECU-P1628D 8-port Isolated RS-232/422/485
ECU-P1618D 8-port Non-isolated RS-232/422/485
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
XEU500-ZRH-2800K2* CRPS Module A/D 100-240V 800W 80+ Platinum 6K
98R35790001 Fan kits for ECU-579
ECU-KIT-57901 TPM 2.0 Module by LPC
ECU-KIT-57902** ECU-579 48VDC PSU Module
1700035703-01 External Power cable for ECU-579 48V
96NIC-1G2P-PE-IN3 INTEL NIC 10/100/1000M PCIe x4 2pt. RJ-45 Server
*Compliant with IEC 61850-3 EMC standard.
** Only compliant with ECU-579-SSDCU
RAID Set
Part Number Description
96RC-SAS-4P-PE-AD6 Adaptec 3101E-4i SAS PCIe x8. Supports RAID 0,1,10.
96RC-SAS-8P-PE-AD6 Adaptec 2100-8i HBA W/RAID 8P 12GB/S. Supports RAID 0,1,10
96RC-SAS-4P-PE-AD7 ADAPTEC 3101-4i 4pt 12Gb/s SAS PCIEx8. Supports RAID
0,1,5,6,10
ECU-KIT-57903 Expansion RAID cable for ECU-579 series.
45
9
440
51